
LOT 10 BLOCK 6 LAKE FOREST S/D U

PROB 05-114CP, 1052-108 THRU 126

ANDREWS DOUGLAS ALBERT JR/ANDREWS CHRISTINA R
547 SW SIESTA PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07904-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2016 DF 0.29 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

174,199
650

18,500
193,349
56,637

136,712
HX HB 51,411

85,301
193,349

0

196,517

1361/2378 4/25/2018 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSHUA A ANDERSON

DOUGLAS ALBERT JR &

1081/0715 4/19/2006 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRITTANY SAMS

JOSHUA A ANDERSON
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000046934 Roof Replacement 3,000 04/11/2023

00419

2019HX Base Yr

547 SW SIESTA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,970 114.8400 128.62 253,381 1963 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1717

BAS 1,717 100 1,717 151,828

FCP 460 25 115 10,169

FOP 130 30 39 3,449

FST 180 55 99 8,754

2,487 1,970 174,199

BAS= W55 S35 E29 N3 FOP= E26N5 W26 S5$ N5 E26 FCP= S5 E20N23
W20 S18$ N18 FST= E20 N9 W20 S9$ N9$.

BAS

55

35

29

3

5

26

18

9

FOP
26

5

26

5

FCP

5

20

23

20

18

FST

20

9

20

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

650

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2100.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


